
2022 HCMS 
Football Schedule

Tues Aug 9 Daviess County 
(Scrimmage) TBD TBD

Tues Aug 16 Ohio County Away 5:30

Thurs Aug 18 Perry Central Away 5:30

Tues Aug 23 McLean County Home 5:30

Tues Aug 30 Muhlenberg County Home 5:30

Tues Sept 6 Breckenridge 
County Away 5:30

Tues Sept 13 Butler County Home 5:30

Thurs Sept 15 Tell City Home 5:30

Tues Sept 20 Edmonson County Away 5:30

Tues Sept 27 Grayson County Away 5:30

Thurs Sept 29 GRVC Tournament TBD TBD

Thurs Oct 6 Catholic Home 5:30


